
2-WAY LOW BRASS STAND
DS753BB USER MANUAL

Tube 1

Tube 2

Tube 3

Tube 2 - 40cm
Tube 3 - 30cm

Tube 1 - 20cm

Tube 1

Tube 2

Tube 3

Components

Tube Combination

Tube 3

Tube 2

Tube 1+3

Tube 1+2

Tube 2+3

Tube 1+2+3

Height Range

40-60 cm

50-70 cm

60-80 cm

70-90 cm

80-100 cm

100-120 cm

Position

Sitting

Sitting

Standing

Standing

Standing

Standing

Recommended User Height

General Use

Petite (135-155 cm)

Petite (145-165 cm)

Adult Regular (155-175 cm)

Adult Regular (165-185 cm)

Adult Big & Tall (185-205 cm)

Max Load Capacity: 10 KG (22.05 lbs.)


